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            October
	

	
	

	Important Notes: 

· October 10th – Hajj Reenactment

· October 11th – Early Progress Report

· October 14-16th – Holidays (no school)
· October 17th – Eid Carnival 
· October 21st – Picture Day (proper uniform)
· October 24th – Early Dismissal @2:15pm sharp
	*Note to parents: Please send your child’s show and tell along with a healthy snack and drink for 28 children on their leader day.

Jazak’Allah! (
*On Friday’s, students are allowed to bring 1 toy to play with in the gym. 


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Daania
	Zakariyya K.
	Inayah
	Hana M.
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Liyan
	Abdullah
	Azeem
	Humza Q.

*Hajj Reenactment 
	Rayan

*Early Progress Report
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Thanks-giving Holiday
	Eid Holiday


	Eid Holiday
	Aayesha

*Eid Carnival*
	Maryam S.
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Zara S.

*Picture Day 
	Saaliha A.
	Amar
	Hamza A.

*Early Dismissal @ 2:15 sharp
	Maryam A.
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	 

	
	Abbas
	Hayyan
	Yusuf
	
	
	
 


